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Wednesday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 20
USBC Certification: 750829

President: Manuel Perez is on Lane 4 (801)510-9363 1962dallascowboy@gmail.com
Vice President: Susan Carper is on Lane 19 (801)549-8931 bullcarp@comcast.net

Secretary/Treasurer: James Schow is on Lane 19 (801)628-0938 Decoy15281@gmail.com
Sergeant at Arms: Jamie Wehner is on Lane 5 (801)779-0280 867shooter@comcast.net

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 1 Pin Pals 87.5 21 3 59.6 62 42 15 49315 66820
2 19 Adams HVAC 75.0 18 6 60.6 63 41 13 47343 67350
3 2 Bowl Better Bitch 70.8 17 7 53.8 56 48 13 51225 67038
4 16 More Pin Pals 62.5 15 9 55.8 58 46 11 44379 66153
5 13 I Can't  Remember 58.3 14 10 51.0 53 51 10 47887 66256
6 18 Devin's Demons 56.3 13½ 10½ 48.1 50 54 9½ 46181 64253
7 10 GEEZERZ 54.2 13 11 4 52.4 54½ 49½ 10 54630 65799
8 12 Stryke Routes 54.2 13 11 1 55.3 57½ 46½ 9 37520 65342
9 5 Spare Bears (P1 Winne 50.0 12 12 3 58.6 61 43 9 48102 64617

10 17 Cornish Game Hens (P 45.8 11 13 51.9 54 50 8 44841 66864
11 7 Wild Things 45.8 11 13 49.0 51 53 8 47163 66276
12 8 HaPpY hOoKeRs 45.8 11 13 40.4 42 62 8 49154 66110
13 3 Wantabees 45.8 11 13 57.7 60 44 8 45321 66057
14 14 Below The Bar 45.8 11 13 47.1 49 55 8 43039 65848
15 4 Code 4 41.7 10 14 51.0 53 51 9 44091 66420
16 11 GEN-Rx 41.7 10 14 45.2 47 57 8 37523 62756
17 9 One Pin Wonders 37.5 9 15 47.1 49 55 8 39088 66082
18 15 Blue Board Don't Hook 25.0 6 18 57.7 60 44 5 60123 67811
19 6 Odd Balls 22.9 5½ 18½ 38.5 40 64 4½ 39705 65430
20 20 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 HaPpY hOoKeRs 832 832 871 2535 1 <---> Wantabees 859 819 879 2557 3
3-4 Spare Bears (P1 Win 894 769 763 2426 1 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Code 4 827 823 842 2492 2 <---> More Pin Pals 862 807 839 2508 2
7-8 Cornish Game Hens 779 849 795 2423 1 <---> Pin Pals 803 834 928 2565 3

9-10 Bowl Better Bitch 782 911 870 2563 1 <---> Adams HVAC 805 892 928 2625 3
11-12 I Can't  Remember 823 874 952 2649 3 <---> GEN-Rx 836 783 849 2468 1
13-14 GEEZERZ 860 932 827 2619 1 <---> Below The Bar 887 905 850 2642 3
15-16 Stryke Routes 769 871 959 2599 3 <---> Odd Balls 818 804 773 2395 1
17-18 One Pin Wonders 897 854 849 2600 1 <---> Wild Things 866 867 907 2640 3
19-20 Devin's Demons 833 954 852 2639 1 <---> Blue Board Don't Ho 936 858 897 2691 3

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk27  03/25  13- 17 18- 14  10-  2   6-  3  16- 11  19-  8   4-  5   1-  9  12- 15   7- 20
Wk28  04/01  19-  6   4-  7   5- 11   9- 13  10-  8  17- 16  18-  2  15-  3   1- 20  14- 12

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 803 Blue Board Don't Hook 773 GEEZERZ 739 Devin's Demons
Scratch Series 2292 Blue Board Don't Hook 2142 GEEZERZ 1994 Devin's Demons

Handicap Game 959 Stryke Routes 954 Devin's Demons 952 I Can't  Remember
Handicap Series 2691 Blue Board Don't Hook 2649 I Can't  Remember 2642 Below The Bar

Men Scratch Game 245 Bruce Swenson 244 Kristopher Squire 238 Jamie Wehner
Scratch Series 676 Bruce Swenson 658 Kristopher Squire 637 Sean Hayden

Handicap Game 270 Bruce Swenson 270 Jason Paulsen 266 Sam Griffin
266 Adam Smedley 266 Mike Levy 266 Marvin Martinez

Handicap Series 753 Adam Smedley 751 Bruce Swenson 729 Chris Salyers
729 Devin Henning
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 170 Karla Fleck 165 Amber Lauritzen 156 Christy Chacon
Scratch Series 485 Karla Fleck 434 Hayley Allen 428 Amber Lauritzen

Handicap Game 253 Amber Lauritzen 249 Karla Fleck 245 Lisa Ledin
Handicap Series 722 Karla Fleck 692 Amber Lauritzen 660 Heather Funderburg

1st Period Winner!
Congratulations to the Spare Bears for winning the first period!

2nd Period Winner!
Congratulations to the Cornish Game Hens for winning the second period

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 905 Blue Board Don't Hook 891 Spare Bears (P1 Winner) 854 Wild Things
Scratch Series 2555 Spare Bears (P1 Winner) 2508 Blue Board Don't Hook 2340 GEEZERZ

Handicap Game 1060 Bowl Better Bitch 1046 Wild Things 1037 Spare Bears (P1 Winner)
Handicap Series 2993 Spare Bears (P1 Winner) 2881 Wild Things 2846 Bowl Better Bitch

Men Scratch Game 300 James Pyne 300 Allen Paulsen 278 Jeffrey Mack
Scratch Series 779 Allen Paulsen 728 Adam Hadlock 727 Jamie Wehner

727 James Pyne
Handicap Game 314 Dillon Hall 311 James Pyne 307 Jeffrey Mack
Handicap Series 803 Jeffrey Mack 798 Dillon Hall 790 Jamie Wehner

Women Scratch Game 240 Beth Miya 236 Susan Carper 224 Treena Pongpommard
Scratch Series 617 Susan Carper 580 Beth Miya 556 Treena Pongpommard

Handicap Game 302 Beth Miya 298 Heather Funderburg 296 Treena Pongpommard
Handicap Series 800 Heather Funderburg 791 Susan Carper 772 Treena Pongpommard

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Pin Pals
141 Christy Chacon 9977 78 127 83
142 David Chacon 10539 78 135 76
135 Daniel R. Chacon 13705 72 190 27
143 Anthony D. Chacon 14023 78 179 36

2 - Bowl Better Bitch
1 Carson K. Shorten 10356 69 150 63

195 Marvin S. Martinez 12029 75 160 54
2 Tommy T. Secrist 14274 75 190 27

87 Simon E. Perez 10184 66 154 59
3 - Wantabees

147 Brent Lee Manley Sr 8052 66 122 88
31 Don J. Figuera 12077 78 154 59
40 Gary M. Kalansky 10597 72 147 65
39 Hayley D. Allen 8949 60 149 63

4 - Code 4
5 Susan Bergeron 5193 42 123 87

25 John F. Bergeron 4996 36 138 73
210 Jenny L. Faz 7837 66 118 91
120 Brad Paxton 14011 75 186 30
104 Brayden Paxton 2082 18 115 94

5 - Spare Bears (P1 Winner)
8 Brandon M. Hadlock 10077 57 176 39

10 Adam Hadlock 12815 63 203 15
14 Valery Van Harten 7073 42 168 46

4 Katrina Hadlock 4984 39 127 83
3 Thomas Graham 3862 39 99 108

6 - Odd Balls
53 Nathan Huven 7625 66 115 94
45 Alex J. Huven 8301 69 120 90
47 Justin J. Huven 9293 69 134 77
55 Treena L. Pongpommard 11006 78 141 71

7 - Wild Things
64 James E. Schow 11979 63 190 27
83 Karla J. Fleck 9636 72 133 78
63 Diane Schow 7911 59 134 77
61 Susan K. Carper 11558 78 148 64

8 - HaPpY hOoKeRs
155 Shelby L. Hickmon 4508 45 100 108

7 Robert Horn 10845 62 174 41
6 Heather M. Funderburg 6630 59 112 97

156 James M. Pyne 15488 75 206 12
9 - One Pin Wonders

28 Brittany Carter 7053 66 106 102
30 Ben J. Carter 7772 66 117 92
36 Sharri Salyers 8418 78 107 101
37 Chris Salyers 12023 75 160 54

10 - GEEZERZ
32 Larry D. Janes 10249 69 148 64
26 Blaine J. Schofield 12149 75 161 53
50 Bruce M. Swenson 12783 66 193 24
52 Jamie E. Wehner 14337 72 199 18

11 - GEN-Rx
41 Vicki Bell 6008 51 117 92

197 Samantha D. Stafford 7680 59 130 81
42 Toni O'Brien 6748 63 107 101
44 Robert O'Brien 9856 66 149 63

12 - Stryke Routes
54 Elizabeth Griffin 5837 63 92 115
58 Jaydon T. Trott 7578 66 114 95
70 Sam R. Griffin 10231 72 142 70
49 Delores Wehner 9854 72 136 75
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
13 - I Can't  Remember

33 Lisa Ledin 7922 75 105 103
9 Samuel Peters 10867 63 172 43

105 Mike Levy 5502 36 152 61
11 Jeffrey Mack 12634 66 191 26

14 - Below The Bar
17 Ronda L. Perez 8965 78 114 95
18 Terry McMahon 7390 69 107 101
19 Mike G. McMahon 11540 69 167 47
20 Manuel E. Perez 12648 78 162 52

15 - Blue Board Don't Hook
198 Jason D. Paulsen 13269 73 181 35
103 Andrew L. Lilavois 13256 72 184 32

89 Larry Roberts 13725 75 183 33
200 Allen R. Paulsen 14020 62 226 0

16 - More Pin Pals
93 James D. Wilcox 5393 33 163 51
34 Brent LaMar Manley Jr 8138 78 104 104
91 Dillon Hall 9523 57 167 47
35 Sean M. Scarr 11829 78 151 62

17 - Cornish Game Hens (P2)
66 Bryan M. Clarke 11734 75 156 57
67 Angie M. Clarke 8991 68 132 79
68 Nate A. Wittmers 10180 78 130 81
69 Beth E. Miya 10652 69 154 59
98 Eric Pollak 458 3 152 61

18 - Devin's Demons
106 Matt Huemiller 5271 30 175 40
107 Sheri Huemiller 2919 29 100 108

60 Devin L. Creson 11110 69 161 53
56 Sean M. Hayden 15371 75 204 14

19 - Adams HVAC
85 Joy Smedley 2723 24 113 96
88 Jennifer Scott 9547 69 138 73
86 Adam Smedley 13129 78 168 46

153 Juan Scott 12489 75 166 48
65 Kim Yeates 1204 9 133 78

159 Dante M. Scott 6764 48 140 72

20 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Devin 0 0 120 90
Jen Bailey 0 0 120 90
Carl L. Barber 10179 62 164 50
Gary L. Batchelor 10522 60 175 40
Billy D. Bell 0 0 120 90
Carson Bell 0 0 120 90
Deanna Bell 0 0 120 90
Tyler Bice 0 0 120 90
Britny Bledsoe 4393 36 122 88
Hazen Brown 1608 9 178 37
Jaqsyn Bryant 0 0 120 90
Christian Buck 0 0 120 90
Kiri L. Burns 273 3 91 116
Michael Burns 718 6 119 90
Sarah Chacon 0 0 120 90
Amanda A. Day 3418 27 126 84
Dave R. Elbrader 4435 39 113 96
Jack L. Fleck 1876 15 125 85
Sara Gray 276 3 92 115
Brett Groke 0 0 120 90
Bridgette Hadlock 1511 9 167 47
Jennifer Hadlock 1532 9 170 45
Grace J. Hardy 1395 9 155 58
Jeff Harris 491 3 163 51
Thomas Heddle 0 0 120 90
Cameron Henning 0 0 120 90
Devin J. Henning 10429 57 182 34
Marc E. Hickman 2198 12 183 33

Colton M. Johnson 788 6 131 80
Amber A. Lauritzen 4833 39 123 87
Timothy Lessard 553 3 184 32
Steven J. Manley 1441 12 120 90
Tom Paskett 0 0 120 90
Kevin Paulsen 0 0 120 90
Sheila Paulsen 0 0 120 90
Kelly Paxton 1105 9 122 88
Nick K. Paxton 2206 15 147 65
Sharon L. Pearson 1972 12 164 50
Chris M. Perez 0 0 120 90
Max Perez 0 0 120 90
Eric J. Pollak 0 0 120 90
Margaret A. Roberts 1646 12 137 74
Evan Routi 0 0 120 90
Joshua Shepherd 0 0 120 90
Davie Sorrells 572 3 190 27
Danial Souza 839 6 139 72
Neil D. Souza 1259 9 139 72
Bella Spears 0 0 120 90
Kristopher D. Squire 1763 9 195 22
Kenny Stong 1817 12 151 62
Jaslyn L. Tapia 319 3 106 102
Brittney Taylor 0 0 120 90
Kelly Taylor 0 0 120 90
Orton Todd 0 0 120 90
Diego Villegas 0 0 120 90
Kimberly Wiseman 0 0 120 90

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)

When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions.
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